
Goulburn, New South Wales
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Goulburn Airport, but some from Goulburn TAFE.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Goulburn Airport AWS {station 070330}. Cloud and evaporation observations are from Goulburn
Tafe {station 070263}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.122E7514.61014.220ESE88013.301:5135SE9.016.411.6Th1
1014.122ENE5221.31016.619E87414.516:0146ENE022.88.9Fr2
1008.911NE3628.81014.19NNE07018.318:5843S030.114.0Sa3
1008.07NNE6721.21010.64WNW07920.412:0256WSW12.829.513.5Su4
1008.39ENE3628.91012.84SSW710014.316:4893E10.829.68.8Mo5
1013.324WNW3529.61016.311NE68318.313:1531W21.631.414.0Tu6
1015.511NW2333.21018.74NNW09020.819:1330NNE0.234.714.8We7
1014.015SSW2135.71016.615WNW13328.810:0939W036.515.2Th8
1008.328NW1735.31013.26N14526.9014.9Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1011.6164027.61014.81037219.528.912.9Mean
1008.07NNE1714.61010.64#03313.316.48.8Lowest
1015.528NW7535.71018.720ESE810028.893E21.636.515.2Highest

54.4Total
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